Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:06.06
5:06.32
5:07.01
5:08.61
5:09.18
5:09.18
5:09.18
5:10.25
5:10.25
5:12.66
5:14.14
5:14.63
5:16.84
5:18.00
5:18.34
5:18.76
5:20.57
5:21.00
5:21.11
5:22.84
5:27.32
5:33.89
5:34.56
5:39.07
5:39.21

5:39.26

c.Aan fn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
450
447
440
438
438
438
433
433
423
417
415
407
402
401
399
392
391
391
384
369
347
345
332

Round

I I I I I I I I T I T I I I T

I I T

Date

28/02/15
07/11/15
19/04/15
25/01/15
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
04/10/15
04/10/15
03/04/15
02/11/14
16/03/14
12/07/15
28/04/13
19/01/14
12/04/14
29/06/14
03/11/13
13/04/13
18/04/14
29/03/13
06/04/12
04/11/12
14/04/12
22/01/12
15/07/12

47NN

Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Chase Open Meet 2014

Cheshire County Championships

14th Biddulph Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
City of Birmingham Open Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet

North Midlands Championships

Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

Venue

Stoke-on-Trent
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stechford
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Stoke
Macclesfield

Biddulph

MAmanlanfiald

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3

Aane

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.4£.00
5:44.19
5:49.77
5:55.32
6:01.90
6:09.46
6:12.12
6:14.67
6:21.60
6:23.24

6:27.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:09.18
5:09.18
5:09.18
5:06.32
5:10.25
5:10.25
5:16.84
5:07.01
5:12.66
5:06.06
5:08.61
5:14.14
5:20.57
5:22.84
5:18.76
5:14.63
5:18.34
5:21.00
5:18.00
5:21.11
5:27.32
5:34.56
5:39.26
5:39.07
5:33.89
5:44.19
5:42.63
5:39.21
5:49.77
5:55.32
6:01.90
6:09.46
6:12.12
6:21.60
6:14.67
6:23.24
6:27.24

Copyright 2024

ozl
317
302
288
273
256
251
246
232
230
222

WA Pts

438
438
438
450
433
433
407
447
423
451
440
417
392
384
399
415
401
391
402
391
369

331
332
347
317
321
331

288

273
256
251
232
246
230
222

N

I I T

Round

m I I I I I T T T I I T

I I I I I I

I T T I T

I T T m I

1ot
31/03/12
23/10/11
07/05/11
22/04/11
17/04/11
02/04/11
24/10/10
22/01/11
15/05/10
02/04/10

Date

24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
12/07/15
19/04/15
03/04/15
28/02/15
25/01/15
02/11/14
29/06/14
18/04/14
12/04/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
28/04/13
13/04/13
29/03/13
04/11/12
15/07/12
14/04/12
06/04/12
31/03/12
17/03/12
22/01/12
23/10/11
07/05/11

22/04/11
17/04/11
02/04/11
22/01/11
24/10/10
15/05/10
02/04/10

UIHESTITE LUUIILY UHANIPIVTISTIPS
SASC Spring Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2011

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
COSACCS Y2K 2010

City of Birmingham 17th Meet

Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
14th Biddulph Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Chase Open Meet 2014

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

SASC Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2011

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
Chase Roebuck Open Meet

COSACCS Y2K 2010

City of Birmingham 17th Meet

viacuiesneiu
Shrewsbury
Wolverhampton
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury
Stafford
Macclesfield
Stoke-On-Trent

Birmingham

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stechford
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Biddulph
Birmingham
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Biddulph

Stoke
Birmingham
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stoke-On-Trent

Birmingham

PagsZ/Z

vlewe riyers

Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2

Club Swam Under Level

Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



