## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:06.06	451	Н	28/02/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
5:06.32	450	Н	07/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	2
5:07.01	447	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:08.61	440	Н	25/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:09.18	438	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:09.18	438	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:09.18	438	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:10.25	433	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:10.25	433	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:12.66	423		03/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Crewe Flyers	2
5:14.14	417	Н	02/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
5:14.63	415	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:16.84	407	Н	12/07/15	14th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
5:18.00	402	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:18.34	401	Н	19/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:18.76	399	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
5:20.57	392	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
5:21.00	391	Н	03/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
5:21.11	391	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
5:22.84	384		18/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
5:27.32	369		29/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
5:33.89	347		06/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
5:34.56	345	Н	04/11/12	Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
5:39.07	332	Н	14/04/12	City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet	Stoke	Crewe Flyers	3
5:39.21	331	Н	22/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:39.26	331	F	15/07/12	Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
yright 2024	201 1	Ц	17/00/10	Chashira Caunty Championahina	Manalastiald	Powered By SPORT	SYSTE

ე.42.0ა	JZ I	п	17/00/12	Cheshire County Championships	พละเปลรายเน	Grewe riyers	Page 2 / 2
5:44.19	317	F	31/03/12	SASC Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
5:49.77	302	Н	23/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
5:55.32	288	Н	07/05/11	COSACSS Y2K 2011	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
6:01.90	273		22/04/11	City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
6:09.46	256	Н	17/04/11	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
6:12.12	251	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
6:14.67	246	Н	24/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Crewe Flyers	2
6:21.60	232	Н	22/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
6:23.24	230	Н	15/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
6:27.24	222		02/04/10	City of Birmingham 17th Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:09.18	438	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:09.18	438	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:09.18	438	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:06.32	450	Н	07/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	2
5:10.25	433	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:10.25	433	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:16.84	407	Н	12/07/15	14th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
5:07.01	447	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:12.66	423		03/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Crewe Flyers	2
5:06.06	451	Н	28/02/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
5:08.61	440	Н	25/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:14.14	417	Н	02/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
5:20.57	392	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
5:22.84	384		18/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
5:18.76	399	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
5:14.63	415	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:18.34	401	Н	19/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:21.00	391	Н	03/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
5:18.00	402	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:21.11	391	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
5:27.32	369		29/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
5:34.56	345	Н	04/11/12	Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
5:39.26	331	F	15/07/12	Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
5:39.07	332	Н	14/04/12	City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet	Stoke	Crewe Flyers	3
5:33.89	347		06/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
5:44.19	317	F	31/03/12	SASC Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
5:42.63	321	Н	17/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
5:39.21	331	Н	22/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
5:49.77	302	Н	23/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
5:55.32	288	Н	07/05/11	COSACSS Y2K 2011	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
6:01.90	273		22/04/11	City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
6:09.46	256	Н	17/04/11	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
6:12.12	251	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
6:21.60	232	Н	22/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
6:14.67	246	н	24/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Crewe Flyers	2
6:23.24	230	Н	15/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
6:27.24	222		02/04/10	City of Birmingham 17th Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2